WKSPATAR PARTY TRANSMITTAL LETTER TO: QUALIFICATION/TAX LIEN SECTION **DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS** 8000001432238 -03/16/95--01110--001 ******43.75 *****43.75 F95-5983 SUBJECT: CATASTROPHE SERVICES , INC. MANAGEMENT (Name of corporation - must include suffix) 800001482288 -04/03/95--01073--018 Dear Sir or Madam: *****26.25 The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in ****26.25 Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: ROBERT E. GILLIAM (Name of Person) TASTROPHE MANAGEMENT SERVICES INC. (Firm/Company) 9C APR 16112 VANDERBILT De. (Address) ODESSA, FL Ł 33556 (City, State and Zip Code) 114 9: 114 RPORAT Should you need to call someone concerning this matter, please call: σ 920-9240 POBERT GILLIAM at (813 1920.9731 (Name of Person) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number COURIER ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Qualification/Tax Lien Sec. Division of Corporations Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. P. O. Box 6327 Taliahassee, FL 32399

Tallahassee, FL 32314



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

March 17, 1995

ROBERT E. GILLIAM 16112 VANDERBILT DR. ODESSA, FL 33556

SUBJECT: CATASTROPHE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. Ref. Number: W95000005983

We have received your document for CATASTROPHE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC. and check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$26.25. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The designation of the registered office and the registered agent, both at the same Florida street address, must be contained within the document pursuant to Florida Statutes. The registered agent must sign accepting the designation as required by Florida Statutes.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6097.

Michael Mays Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 895A00012006

ŝ

APR -3

17

ي

SHOL

	APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA
	COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS BMITIED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE ATE OF FLORIDA:
1. <u></u> /Ni	CATASTROPHE MANAGEMENT SERVICES, INC.
abi	ame of corporation: must include the word "INCORPORATED", "COMPANY", "CORPORATION" or words or breviations of like import in language as will clearly indicate that it is a corporation instead of a natural person partnership if not so contained in the name at present.)
2	DELAWARE 3 59-3279928
(Sta	te or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. <u>59-3279928</u> (FEI number, if applicable)
l	<u>11-30-94</u> 5 PERPETUAL
	(Duration: Year corp. will cease to evice or Thermoenille (197
10-	
	te first transacted business in Florida. (See sections 607.1501, 607.1502, and 817.155, F.S.)
•	16112 VANDERBILT DR.
	ODESSA, FL 33556
	(Current mailing address)
	$\overline{\mathbf{o}}$
- (F	ANY LEGAL BUSINESS PURSUIT
	Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in the state of Florida)
. N	ame and street address of Florida registered agent:
	Name: RODERT E. Gilliam
	Office Address: 16/12 VAN Leve bilt DR
	Ddessa , Florida, 33556
	(Zip Code)
	legistered agent's acceptance:

corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

alland (Registered/agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

 Names and add. 	resses of	officers	and/or	directors	
	100 A. 19			e San Tin 📢	
DIRECTORS		1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -			į

	Chairman	
	Address:	
	Vice Cha	irman:
	Address:	
· '.	ere Seren -	
	Director:	
. (Address:	
•	Director:	

OF	FI	CER	S

Address:

Address:	16112	VAND	DERBILT	DO
	ODESS	A, FL	33,65	6
Vice Presid	lent:			
Address: _				
Secretary:	ę	SAME		
Address:				
				<u>-</u>
Treasurer:		SAME		
Address:				

DIVISION

FILED RETARY OF STATE H OF CORPORATIONS

95 APR -3 AM 9: 14

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers

PRESIDEN

llay Ο

ROBERT GILLIAM

(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

(Signature of Chairman, Vice/Chairman, or any officer listed in number 12 of the application)

14.

13.

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State





2455691 8300 950008772

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State AUTHENTICAT

, dwr. (+

ATION:	737
DATE:	ə1+

7372692 01-12-95

PAGE

.

.